
Date Day Video (File) NameSubject Course Name Title / Topic Duration (HH:MM:SS)Total Duration
12-01-2021 Wednesday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-01-2021 Wednesday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-01-2021 Wednesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-01-2021 Wednesday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-01-2021 Wednesday L616 English - Vistas Vistas Class XII Chapter 4: The Enemy (Episode 1) 0:26:16 0:35:02

12-01-2021 Wednesday L510 जीव ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 1: जीवɉ मɅ जनन (Part 1) 0:12:00 0:47:02

12-01-2021 Wednesday L825 Filler Class XII App Bumber 0:00:12 0:47:14

12-01-2021 Wednesday L530 रसायन ͪव£ान Class XII Chapter 1: ठोस अवèथा (Part 1) 0:27:07 1:14:21

12-01-2021 Wednesday L825 Filler Class XII App Bumber 0:00:12 1:14:33

12-01-2021 Wednesday L558 ǑहÛदȣ - आरोह Class XII पाठ 3: कँुवर नारायण: कͪवता के बहाने; बात सीधी थी पर 0:30:14 1:44:47

12-01-2021 Wednesday L462 Filler Filler NRP Folk Dance_Arunachal Pradesh 0:07:16 1:52:03

12-01-2021 Wednesday
L129 Political Science - World 

Politics
Class XII Chapter 3: US Hegemony in World Politics (Episode 1) 0:16:41 2:08:44

12-01-2021 Wednesday
L130 Political Science - World 

Politics
Class XII Chapter 3: US Hegemony in World Politics (Episode 2) 0:17:39 2:26:23

12-01-2021 Wednesday
L452 Filler Filler Ele_ART_28 - Kala Utsav – 2019  Music – Instrumental 

Competition: Boys: Arunachal Pradesh
0:06:08 2:32:31

12-01-2021 Wednesday
L59 Economics - Micro 

Economics
Class XII Chapter 3: Production Function (Episode 1) 0:22:10 2:54:41

12-01-2021 Wednesday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:59

12-02-2021 Thursday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-02-2021 Thursday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-02-2021 Thursday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-02-2021 Thursday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-02-2021 Thursday L547 मनोͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 3: जीवन कȧ चुनौǓतयɉ का सामना - भाग 1 0:19:48 0:28:34

12-02-2021 Thursday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 0:32:09

12-02-2021 Thursday

L696 राजनीǓत ͪव£ान - èवतंğ भारत 

मɅ राजनीǓत

Class XII पाठ 3. Ǔनयोिजत ͪवकास कȧ राजनीǓत - भाग 1 0:27:36 0:59:45

12-02-2021 Thursday L379 Filler Filler ph Patra ka Prayog 0:09:32 1:09:17

12-02-2021 Thursday L375 Filler Filler Kavita Manjari - Aah Driti Kitna Deti hai 0:07:56 1:17:13

12-02-2021 Thursday
L994 अथ[शाèğ - समिçट अथ[शाèğ Class XII पाठ 3. मुġा और बɇͩ कंग 0:24:07 1:41:20

12-02-2021 Thursday L453 Filler Filler Women Change the World 0:05:44 1:47:04

12-02-2021 Thursday L174 History Class XII Chapter 3: Kinship, Caste and Class (Episode 1) 0:12:41 1:59:45

12-02-2021 Thursday
L279 Accountancy - Partnership 

Accounts
Class XII Chapter 3: Reconstituition Of A Episodenership Firm - 

Admission Of A Episodener (Episode 1)
0:13:58 2:13:43

12-02-2021 Thursday L483 Filler Filler Kolkali Dance - Lakshdweep 0:15:50 2:29:33



12-02-2021 Thursday
L297 Geography - Human 

Geography
Class XII Chapter 3: Human Geography : Population Composition 

(Episode 1)
0:11:38 2:41:11

12-02-2021 Thursday L490 Filler Filler Nirtya ki Bhasha Ardhchandra 0:13:26 2:54:37

12-02-2021 Thursday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:55

12-03-2021 Friday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-03-2021 Friday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-03-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-03-2021 Friday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-03-2021 Friday L560 English - Flamingo Class XII Chapter 3: Deep Water (Episode 1) 0:25:52 0:34:38

12-03-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:35:18

12-03-2021 Friday L1031 गͨणत Class XII पाठ 3. आåयूह - भाग 2 0:25:37 1:00:55

12-03-2021 Friday
L955 भौǓतक ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 3. ͪवɮयुत धारा - भाग 1 0:31:32 1:32:27

12-03-2021 Friday L442 Filler Filler Migratory Birds 0:02:28 1:34:55

12-03-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 1:35:35

12-03-2021 Friday L398 ǑहÛदȣ - अͧभåयिÈत और माÚयमClass XII Chapter 1: जनसंचार माÚयम और लेखन 0:36:39 2:12:14

12-03-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 2:12:54

12-03-2021 Friday L255 Business Studies Class XII Chapter 3: Business Environment (Episode 1) 0:15:06 2:28:00

12-03-2021 Friday L446 Filler Filler Ele_SC_06 - Acid and Base- Aml evm kshar 0:09:19 2:37:19

12-03-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 2:37:59

12-03-2021 Friday L236 Psychology Class XII Chapter 3: Stress (Episode 1) 0:16:04 2:54:03

12-03-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 2:54:43

12-03-2021 Friday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:01

12-04-2021 Saturday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-04-2021 Saturday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-04-2021 Saturday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-04-2021 Saturday L1028 इǓतहास Class XII पाठ 3. बंधु×व, जाǓत तथा वग[ - भाग 2 0:26:59 0:28:53

12-04-2021 Saturday L540 रसायन ͪव£ान Class XII Chapter 1: ठोस अवèथा (Part 2) 0:38:58 1:07:51

12-04-2021 Saturday L1032 गͨणत Class XII पाठ 3. आåयूह - भाग 3 0:27:24 1:35:15

12-04-2021 Saturday
L196 Sociology - Social Change 

& Development
Class XII Chapter 3: The Story Of Indian Democracy (Episode 1) 0:14:46 1:50:01

12-04-2021 Saturday L996 Physics Class XII Chapter 3. Current Electricity (Episode 1) 0:37:39 2:27:40

12-04-2021 Saturday L997 Physics Class XII Chapter 3. Current Electricity (Episode 2) 0:35:26 3:03:06

12-04-2021 Saturday L21 Biology Class XII Chapter 3: The Male Reproductive System (Episode 1) 0:14:20 3:17:26

12-05-2021 Sunday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-05-2021 Sunday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-05-2021 Sunday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54



12-05-2021 Sunday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-05-2021 Sunday L527 समाजशाèğ - भारतीय समाज Class XII पाठ  1: भारतीय समाज एक पǐरचय (Part 1) 0:12:38 0:21:24

12-05-2021 Saturday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:22:04

12-05-2021 Sunday
L956 भौǓतक ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 3. ͪवɮयुत धारा - भाग 2 0:30:36 0:52:40

12-05-2021 Sunday L449 Filler Filler Ele_LG_49 - Gulzaar Bachon Ke Saath 0:12:38 1:05:18

12-05-2021 Sunday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 1:05:58

12-05-2021 Sunday L511 जीव ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 1: जीवɉ मɅ जनन (Part 2) 0:13:37 1:19:35

12-05-2021 Sunday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 1:20:15

12-05-2021 Sunday L466 Filler Filler Change in temperature when acid or base is mixed in water 0:04:19 1:24:34

12-05-2021 Sunday L9 Chemistry Class XII Chapter 3: Electrochemistry (Episode 1) 0:15:43 1:40:17

12-05-2021 Sunday L483 Filler Filler Kolkali Dance - Lakshdweep 0:15:50 1:56:07

12-05-2021 Sunday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 1:56:47

12-05-2021 Sunday L175 History Class XII Chapter 3: Kinship, Caste and Class (Episode 2) 0:12:50 2:09:37

12-05-2021 Sunday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 2:10:17

12-05-2021 Sunday L549 Mathematics Class XII Chapter 3: Matrices (Episode 1) 0:22:15 2:32:32

12-05-2021 Sunday L550 Mathematics Class XII Chapter 3: Matrices (Episode 2) 0:22:24 2:54:56

12-05-2021 Sunday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:14

12-06-2021 Monday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-06-2021 Monday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-06-2021 Monday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-06-2021 Monday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-06-2021 Monday L561 English - Flamingo Class XII Chapter 4: The Rattrap (Episode 1) 0:23:59 0:32:45

12-06-2021 Monday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:33:25

12-06-2021 Monday L1029 इǓतहास Class XII पाठ 3. बंधु×व, जाǓत तथा वग[ - भाग 3 0:20:00 0:53:25

12-06-2021 Monday L813 Art Education Class XII Kala Utsav - Gujarat 0:27:09 1:20:34

12-06-2021 Monday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 1:21:14

12-06-2021 Monday L691 लेखाशाèğ - ͪवƣीय ͪववरण Class XII पाठ 3. कंपनी के ͪवƣीय ͪववरण - भाग 1 0:27:49 1:49:03

12-06-2021 Monday L816 Art Education Class XII Folk dances of north-east states 0:18:16 2:07:19

12-06-2021 Monday L825 Filler Class XII App Bumber 0:00:12 2:07:31

12-06-2021 Monday

L556 ǑहÛदȣ - अंतरा Class XII पाठ 3: सिÍचदानंद हȣरानंद वा×èयायन अ£ेय: यह दȣप अकेला; मɇने 

देखा एक बूँद

0:16:19 2:23:50

12-06-2021 Monday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 2:24:30

12-06-2021 Monday L22 Biology Class XII Chapter 3: The Female Reproductive System (Episode 2) 0:15:00 2:39:30

12-06-2021 Monday L10 Chemistry Class XII Chapter 3: Electrochemistry (Episode 2) 0:15:13 2:54:43

12-06-2021 Monday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:01

12-07-2021 Tuesday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24



12-07-2021 Tuesday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-07-2021 Tuesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-07-2021 Tuesday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-07-2021 Tuesday
L571 Urdu Gulistan-e-adab 

Class XII
Chapter 3: Umraojaan 0:18:50 0:27:36

12-07-2021 Tuesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:28:16

12-07-2021 Tuesday

L1011 भूगोल - भारत लोग और 
अथ[åयवèथा

Class XII पाठ 4. मानव बिèतयाँ - भाग 1 0:20:01 0:48:17

12-07-2021 Tuesday L650 åयवसाय अÚययन Class XII पाठ 3: åयावसाǓयक पया[वरण - भाग 1 0:26:00 1:14:17

12-07-2021 Tuesday L1035 Sanskrit - Bhaswati Class XII पाठ 3. मातुरा£ा गरȣयसी - भाग 2 0:19:04 1:33:21

12-07-2021 Tuesday L551 Mathematics Class XII Chapter 3: Matrices (Episode 3) 0:17:36 1:50:57

12-07-2021 Tuesday L552 Mathematics Class XII Chapter 3: Matrices (Episode 4) 0:24:22 2:15:19

12-07-2021 Tuesday L998 Physics Class XII Chapter 3. Current Electricity (Episode 3) 0:38:47 2:54:06

12-07-2021 Tuesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 2:54:46

12-07-2021 Tuesday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:04

12-08-2021 Wednesday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-08-2021 Wednesday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-08-2021 Wednesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-08-2021 Wednesday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-08-2021 Wednesday L703 English - Flamingo Class XII Chapter 4. Flamingo Poetry : A Thing of Beauty (Episode 1) 0:13:31 0:22:17

12-08-2021 Wednesday L428 Filler Filler Inclusive Growth 0:05:16 0:27:33

12-08-2021 Wednesday L512 जीव ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 1: जीवɉ मɅ जनन (भाग 3) 0:15:46 0:43:19

12-08-2021 Wednesday L541 रसायन ͪव£ान Class XII Chapter 1: ठोस अवèथा (भाग 3) 0:34:14 1:17:33

12-08-2021 Wednesday L483 Filler Filler Kolkali Dance - Lakshdweep 0:15:50 1:33:23

12-08-2021 Wednesday L817 Art Education Class XII National Role Play - Maharashtra 0:07:45 1:41:08

12-08-2021 Wednesday L559 ǑहÛदȣ - आरोह Class XII पाठ 4: रघुवीर सहाय: कैमरे मɅ बंद अपाǑहज 0:25:52 2:07:00

12-08-2021 Wednesday
L131 Political Science - World 

Politics
Class XII Chapter 3: US Hegemony in World Politics (Episode 3) 0:17:55 2:24:55

12-08-2021 Wednesday L482 Filler Filler Fun With Magnet 0:03:03 2:27:58

12-08-2021 Wednesday
L60 Economics - Micro 

Economics
Class XII Chapter 3: Law Of Variable Proportions (Episode 2) 0:26:26 2:54:24

12-08-2021 Wednesday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:42

12-09-2021 Thursday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-09-2021 Thursday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-09-2021 Thursday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-09-2021 Thursday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46



12-09-2021 Thursday L548 मनोͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 3: जीवन कȧ चुनौǓतयɉ का सामना - भाग  2 0:23:33 0:32:19

12-09-2021 Thursday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:32:59

12-09-2021 Thursday

L661 राजनीǓत ͪव£ान - ͪवæव 

राजनीǓत

Class XII पाठ 3: समकालȣन ͪवæव मɅ अमरȣकȧ वच[èव - भाग 1 0:27:15 1:00:14

12-09-2021 Thursday L826 Filler Class XII Badal Raag 0:01:37 1:01:51

12-09-2021 Thursday L654 अथ[शाèğ - समिçट अथ[शाèğ Class XII पाठ 4: आय Ǔनधा[रण - भाग 2 0:29:36 1:31:27

12-09-2021 Thursday L176 History Class XII Chapter 3: Kinship, Caste and Class (Episode 3) 0:12:40 1:44:07

12-09-2021 Thursday L479 Filler Filler CHANGE OF STATE 0:02:02 1:46:09

12-09-2021 Thursday L375 Filler Filler Kavita Manjari - Aah Driti Kitna Deti hai 0:07:56 1:54:05

12-09-2021 Thursday
L280 Accountancy - Partnership 

Accounts
Class XII Chapter 3: Reconstituition Of A Episodenership Firm - 

Admission Of A Episodener (Episode 2)
0:14:35 2:08:40

12-09-2021 Thursday L483 Filler Filler Kolkali Dance - Lakshdweep 0:15:50 2:24:30

12-09-2021 Thursday
L298 Geography - Human 

Geography
Class XII Chapter 4: Human Geography : Human Development 

(Episode 1)
0:16:11 2:40:41

12-09-2021 Thursday L442 Filler Filler Migratory Birds 0:02:28 2:43:09

12-09-2021 Thursday
L297 Geography - Human 

Geography
Class XII Chapter 3: Human Geography : Population Composition 

(Episode 1)
0:11:38 2:54:47

12-09-2021 Thursday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:05

12-10-2021 Friday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-10-2021 Friday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-10-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-10-2021 Friday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-10-2021 Friday L704 English - Flamingo Class XII Chapter 4. Flamingo Poetry : A Thing of Beauty (Episode 2) 0:23:06 0:31:52

12-10-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:32:32

12-10-2021 Friday L1033 गͨणत Class XII पाठ 3. आåयूह - भाग 4 0:37:56 1:10:28

12-10-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 1:11:08

12-10-2021 Friday
L957 भौǓतक ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 3. ͪवɮयुत धारा - भाग 3 0:33:18 1:44:26

12-10-2021 Friday L399 ǑहÛदȣ - अͧभåयिÈत और माÚयमClass XII Chapter 2: पğकाǐरता के ͪवͪवध आयाम 0:25:12 2:09:38

12-10-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 2:10:18

12-10-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 2:10:58

12-10-2021 Friday L439 Filler Filler Role Play Mysore 0:08:48 2:19:46

12-10-2021 Friday L256 Business Studies Class XII Chapter 3: Business Environment (Episode 2) 0:10:52 2:30:38

12-10-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 2:31:18

12-10-2021 Friday
L452 Filler Filler Ele_ART_28 - Kala Utsav – 2019  Music – Instrumental 

Competition: Boys: Arunachal Pradesh
0:06:08 2:37:26

12-10-2021 Friday L237 Psychology Class XII Chapter 3: Effect Of Stress On Health (Episode 2) 0:16:10 2:53:36

12-10-2021 Friday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:58:54



12-11-2021 Saturday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-11-2021 Saturday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-11-2021 Saturday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-11-2021 Saturday L1030 इǓतहास Class XII पाठ 3. बंधु×व, जाǓत तथा वग[ - भाग 4 0:23:38 0:25:32

12-11-2021 Saturday L542 रसायन ͪव£ान Class XII Chapter 1: ठोस अवèथा (भाग4) 0:24:56 0:50:28

12-11-2021 Saturday L1034 गͨणत Class XII पाठ 4. सारͨणक - भाग 1 0:29:20 1:19:48

12-11-2021 Saturday
L197 Sociology - Social Change 

& Development
Class XII Chapter 3: The Story Of Indian Democracy (Episode 2) 0:15:00 1:34:48

12-11-2021 Saturday
L198 Sociology - Social Change 

& Development
Class XII Chapter 3: The Story Of Indian Democracy (Episode 3) 0:14:28 1:49:16

12-11-2021 Saturday L1023 Physics Class XII Chapter 4. Moving Charges and Magnetism (Episode 3) 0:32:52 2:22:08

12-11-2021 Saturday L1000 Physics Class XII Chapter 4. Moving Charges and Magnetism (Episode 4) 0:25:23 2:47:31

12-11-2021 Saturday
L23 Biology Class XII Chapter 3: Gametogenesis and Spermatogenesis (Episode 

3)
0:16:01 3:03:32

12-12-2021 Sunday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-12-2021 Sunday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-12-2021 Sunday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-12-2021 Sunday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-12-2021 Sunday

L529 समाजशाèğ - सामािजक 

पǐरवत[न एवं ͪवकास

Class XII Chapter 1: संरचना×मक पǐरवत[न (Part 1) 0:22:16 0:31:02

12-12-2021 Sunday L419 Filler Filler Alfred Nobel 0:08:32 0:39:34

12-12-2021 Sunday
L958 भौǓतक ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 4. गǓतमान आवेश और चुंबक×व - भाग 1 0:23:23 1:02:57

12-12-2021 Sunday L449 Filler Filler Ele_LG_49 - Gulzaar Bachon Ke Saath 0:12:38 1:15:35

12-12-2021 Sunday L513 जीव ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 2: पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन (Part 1) 0:10:21 1:25:56

12-12-2021 Sunday L470 Filler Filler YOGA CHAKKRASAN 0:12:12 1:38:08

12-12-2021 Sunday L11 Chemistry Class XII Chapter 3: Electrochemistry (Episode 3) 0:16:18 1:54:26

12-12-2021 Sunday L828 Filler Class XII Badha Daud 0:10:42 2:05:08

12-12-2021 Sunday L468 Filler Filler Folk Dance Assam 0:10:08 2:15:16

12-12-2021 Sunday L177 History Class XII Chapter 3: Kinship, Caste and Class (Episode 4) 0:12:30 2:27:46

12-12-2021 Sunday L553 Mathematics Class XII Chapter 3: Matrices (Episode 5) 0:17:09 2:44:55

12-12-2021 Sunday
L452 Filler Filler Ele_ART_28 - Kala Utsav – 2019  Music – Instrumental 

Competition: Boys: Arunachal Pradesh
0:06:08 2:51:03

12-12-2021 Sunday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 2:54:38

12-12-2021 Sunday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:56

12-13-2021 Monday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-13-2021 Monday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-13-2021 Monday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54



12-13-2021 Monday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-13-2021 Monday L560 English - Flamingo Class XII Chapter 3: Deep Water (Episode 1) 0:25:52 0:34:38

12-13-2021 Monday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:35:18

12-13-2021 Monday L622 इǓतहास Class XII पाठ 4: ͪवचारक; ͪवæवास और इमारतɅ: सांèकृǓतक ͪवकास - भाग 1 0:24:04 0:59:22

12-13-2021 Monday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 1:02:57

12-13-2021 Monday L455 Filler Filler DECOMPOSITION OF FERROUS SULPHAT 0:01:38 1:04:35

12-13-2021 Monday L601 लेखाशाèğ - साझदेारȣ खाते Class XII पाठ 3: साझदेारȣ पफम[ का पुनग[ठनः साझदेार का Ĥवेश - भाग 1 0:24:01 1:28:36

12-13-2021 Monday L470 Filler Filler YOGA CHAKKRASAN 0:12:12 1:40:48

12-13-2021 Monday L557 ǑहÛदȣ - अंतरा Class XII पाठ 4: केदारनाथ ͧसहं: बनारस; Ǒदशा 0:21:28 2:02:16

12-13-2021 Monday L402 Filler Filler Kavita Manjari - Sandhya ke Baad 0:07:33 2:09:49

12-13-2021 Monday L24 Biology Class XII Chapter 3: Gametogenesis- Oogenesis (Episode 4) 0:14:59 2:24:48

12-13-2021 Monday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 2:28:23

12-13-2021 Monday L12 Chemistry Class XII Chapter 3: Electrochemistry (Episode 4) 0:14:15 2:42:38

12-13-2021 Monday L470 Filler Filler YOGA CHAKKRASAN 0:12:12 2:54:50

12-13-2021 Monday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:08

12-14-2021 Tuesday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-14-2021 Tuesday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-14-2021 Tuesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-14-2021 Tuesday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-14-2021 Tuesday
L572 Urdu Gulistan-e-adab 

Class XII
Chapter 4: Lamhe 0:29:46 0:38:32

12-14-2021 Tuesday L828 Filler Class XII Badha Daud 0:10:42 0:49:14

12-14-2021 Tuesday

L1011 भूगोल - भारत लोग और 
अथ[åयवèथा

Class XII पाठ 4. मानव बिèतयाँ - भाग 1 0:20:01 1:09:15

12-14-2021 Tuesday L449 Filler Filler Ele_LG_49 - Gulzaar Bachon Ke Saath 0:12:38 1:21:53

12-14-2021 Tuesday L651 åयवसाय अÚययन Class XII पाठ 3: åयावसाǓयक पया[वरण - भाग 2 0:21:07 1:43:00

12-14-2021 Tuesday L1036 Sanskrit - Bhaswati Class XII पाठ 3. मातुरा£ा गरȣयसी - भाग 3 0:20:07 2:03:07

12-14-2021 Tuesday L554 Mathematics Class XII Chapter 3: Matrices (Episode 6) 0:20:03 2:23:10

12-14-2021 Tuesday L156 Physics Class XII Chapter 3: Current Electricity (Episode 1) 0:17:27 2:40:37

12-14-2021 Tuesday L157 Physics Class XII Chapter 3: Current Electricity (Episode 2) 0:14:08 2:54:45

12-14-2021 Tuesday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:03

12-15-2021 Wednesday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-15-2021 Wednesday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-15-2021 Wednesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-15-2021 Wednesday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-15-2021 Wednesday L561 English - Flamingo Class XII Chapter 4: The Rattrap (Episode 1) 0:23:59 0:32:45



12-15-2021 Wednesday L514 जीव ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 2. पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन (Part 2) 0:14:28 0:47:13

12-15-2021 Wednesday L531 रसायन ͪव£ान Class XII Chapter 2: ͪवलयन (भाग2) 0:25:48 1:13:01

12-15-2021 Wednesday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 1:16:36

12-15-2021 Wednesday L558 ǑहÛदȣ - आरोह Class XII पाठ 3: कँुवर नारायण: कͪवता के बहाने; बात सीधी थी पर 0:30:14 1:46:50

12-15-2021 Wednesday L410 Filler Filler CHEMISTRY - X ACTIVITY 0:03:40 1:50:30

12-15-2021 Wednesday
L132 Political Science - World 

Politics
Class XII Chapter 3: US Hegemony in World Politics (Episode 4) 0:15:31 2:06:01

12-15-2021 Wednesday
L59 Economics - Micro 

Economics
Class XII Chapter 3: Production Function (Episode 1) 0:22:10 2:28:11

12-15-2021 Wednesday
L60 Economics - Micro 

Economics
Class XII Chapter 3: Law Of Variable Proportions (Episode 2) 0:26:26 2:54:37

12-15-2021 Wednesday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:55

12-16-2021 Thursday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-16-2021 Thursday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-16-2021 Thursday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-16-2021 Thursday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-16-2021 Thursday L633 मनोͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 4: मनोवै£ाǓनक ͪवकार - भाग 1 0:27:40 0:36:26

12-16-2021 Thursday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:37:06

12-16-2021 Thursday L376 Filler Filler COMBUSTION AND FLAME 8.5.4 0:05:26 0:42:32

12-16-2021 Thursday

L661 राजनीǓत ͪव£ान - ͪवæव 

राजनीǓत

Class XII पाठ 3: समकालȣन ͪवæव मɅ अमरȣकȧ वच[èव - भाग 1 0:27:15 1:09:47

12-16-2021 Thursday
L994 अथ[शाèğ - समिçट अथ[शाèğ Class XII पाठ 3. मुġा और बɇͩ कंग 0:24:07 1:33:54

12-16-2021 Thursday L178 History Class XII Chapter 4: Thinkers, Beliefs and Buildings (Episode 1) 0:17:32 1:51:26

12-16-2021 Thursday
L281 Accountancy - Partnership 

Accounts
Class XII Chapter 3: Reconstituition Of A Episodenership Firm - 

Admission Of A Episodener (Episode 3)
0:15:11 2:06:37

12-16-2021 Thursday
L282 Accountancy - Partnership 

Accounts
Class XII Chapter 3: Reconstituition Of A Episodenership Firm - 

Admission Of A Episodener (Episode 4)
0:16:42 2:23:19

12-16-2021 Thursday
L307 Geography - India People 

& Economy
Class XII Chapter 3: Human Development (Episode 1) 0:14:20 2:37:39

12-16-2021 Thursday
L308 Geography - India People 

& Economy
Class XII Chapter 3: Human Development (Episode 2) 0:14:29 2:52:08

12-16-2021 Thursday L442 Filler Filler Migratory Birds 0:02:28 2:54:36

12-16-2021 Thursday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:54

12-17-2021 Friday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-17-2021 Friday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-17-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-17-2021 Friday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-17-2021 Friday L703 English - Flamingo Class XII Chapter 4. Flamingo Poetry : A Thing of Beauty (Episode 1) 0:13:31 0:22:17



12-17-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:22:57

12-17-2021 Friday
L1149 गͨणत Class XII पाठ-4 सारͨणक (भाग 2) 0:24:44

0:47:41

12-17-2021 Friday
L959 भौǓतक ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 4. गǓतमान आवेश और चुंबक×व - भाग 2 0:27:37 1:15:18

12-17-2021 Friday L816 Art Education Class XII Folk dances of north-east states 0:18:16 1:33:34

12-17-2021 Friday L398 ǑहÛदȣ - अͧभåयिÈत और माÚयमClass XII Chapter 1: जनसंचार माÚयम और लेखन 0:36:39 2:10:13

12-17-2021 Friday L434 Filler Filler CHEMISTRY - X ACTIVITY NO. 3.13 0:00:24 2:10:37

12-17-2021 Friday L257 Business Studies Class XII Chapter 3: Business Environment (Episode 3) 0:12:00 2:22:37

12-17-2021 Friday L837 Filler Class XII App Bumber 0:00:12 2:22:49

12-17-2021 Friday L238 Psychology Class XII Chapter 3: Stress Management (Episode 3) 0:16:20 2:39:09

12-17-2021 Friday L239 Psychology Class XII Chapter 3: Human Strength And Life Challenges (Episode 4) 0:15:38 2:54:47

12-17-2021 Friday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:05

12-18-2021 Saturday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-18-2021 Saturday L1028 इǓतहास Class XII पाठ 3. बंधु×व, जाǓत तथा वग[ - भाग 2 0:26:59 0:27:23

12-18-2021 Saturday L414 रसायन ͪव£ान Class XII Chapter 2: ͪवलयन (भाग1) 0:25:34 0:52:57

12-18-2021 Saturday
L1150 गͨणत Class XII पाठ-4 सारͨणक (भाग 3) 0:31:17

1:24:14

12-18-2021 Saturday
L199 Sociology - Social Change 

& Development
Class XII Chapter 3: The Story Of Indian Democracy (Episode 4) 0:14:52 1:39:06

12-18-2021 Saturday
L200 Sociology - Social Change 

& Development
Class XII Chapter 4: Changes Of Development In Rural Society 

(Episode 1)
0:14:50 1:53:56

12-18-2021 Saturday L158 Physics Class XII Chapter 3: Current Electricity (Episode 3) 0:23:15 2:17:11

12-18-2021 Saturday L159 Physics Class XII Chapter 3: Current Electricity (Episode 4) 0:25:17 2:42:28

12-18-2021 Saturday L25 Biology Class XII Chapter 3: Menstrual Cycle (Episode 5) 0:14:16 2:56:44

12-18-2021 Saturday L481 Filler Filler National ICT Award Movie with Text-Final 0:03:12 2:59:56

12-19-2021 Sunday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-19-2021 Sunday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-19-2021 Sunday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-19-2021 Sunday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-19-2021 Sunday

L639 समाजशाèğ - सामािजक 

पǐरवत[न एवं ͪवकास

Class XII Chapter 2: सांèकृǓतक पǐरवत[न (Part 1) 0:11:35 0:20:21

12-19-2021 Sunday L825 Filler Class XII App Bumber 0:00:12 0:20:33

12-19-2021 Sunday
L960 भौǓतक ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 4. गǓतमान आवेश और चुंबक×व - भाग 3 0:29:42 0:50:15

12-19-2021 Sunday L479 Filler Filler CHANGE OF STATE 0:02:02 0:52:17

12-19-2021 Sunday L612 जीव ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ  2: पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन (Part 1) 0:25:03 1:17:20

12-19-2021 Sunday L470 Filler Filler YOGA CHAKKRASAN 0:12:12 1:29:32

12-19-2021 Sunday L13 Chemistry Class XII Chapter 3: Electrochemistry (Episode 5) 0:11:34 1:41:06



12-19-2021 Sunday L14 Chemistry Class XII Chapter 3: Electrochemistry (Episode 6) 0:12:30 1:53:36

12-19-2021 Sunday L179 History Class XII Chapter 4: Thinkers, Beliefs and Buildings (Episode 2) 0:16:40 2:10:16

12-19-2021 Sunday L449 Filler Filler Ele_LG_49 - Gulzaar Bachon Ke Saath 2:10:16

12-19-2021 Sunday L75 Mathematics Class XII Chapter 4: Determinants (Episode 1) 0:14:39 2:24:55

12-19-2021 Sunday L814 Art Education Class XII Bharatanatyam- Drshti & Greeva 0:23:20 2:48:15

12-19-2021 Sunday
L452 Filler Filler Ele_ART_28 - Kala Utsav – 2019  Music – Instrumental 

Competition: Boys: Arunachal Pradesh
0:06:08 2:54:23

12-19-2021 Sunday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:41

12-20-2021 Monday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-20-2021 Monday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-20-2021 Monday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-20-2021 Monday L704 English - Flamingo Class XII Chapter 4. Flamingo Poetry : A Thing of Beauty (Episode 2) 0:23:06 0:25:00

12-20-2021 Monday L1029 इǓतहास Class XII पाठ 3. बंधु×व, जाǓत तथा वग[ - भाग 3 0:20:00 0:45:00

12-20-2021 Monday L666 लेखाशाèğ - साझदेारȣ खाते Class XII पाठ 3: साझदेारȣ पफम[ का पुनग[ठनः साझदेार का Ĥवेश - भाग 2 0:29:33 1:14:33

12-20-2021 Monday L692 लेखाशाèğ - ͪवƣीय ͪववरण Class XII पाठ 3. कंपनी के ͪवƣीय ͪववरण - भाग 2 0:29:01 1:43:34

12-20-2021 Monday L559 ǑहÛदȣ - आरोह Class XII पाठ 4: रघुवीर सहाय: कैमरे मɅ बंद अपाǑहज 0:25:52 2:09:26

12-20-2021 Monday
L26 Biology Class XII Chapter 3: Pregnancy and Embryonic Development (Episode 

6)
0:14:41 2:24:07

12-20-2021 Monday L321 Chemistry Class XII Chapter 4: Chemical Kinetics (Episode 1) 0:30:56 2:55:03

12-20-2021 Monday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:21

12-21-2021 Tuesday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-21-2021 Tuesday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-21-2021 Tuesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-21-2021 Tuesday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-21-2021 Tuesday L381 Filler Filler CHANGES AROUND US 0:04:48 0:13:34

12-21-2021 Tuesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:14:14

12-21-2021 Tuesday L522 भूगोल - मानव भूगोल Class XII पाठ 1: मानव भूगोल ĤकृǓत एवं ͪवषय ¢ेğ - भाग 1 0:23:05 0:37:19

12-21-2021 Tuesday L652 åयवसाय अÚययन Class XII पाठ 4: Ǔनयोजन - भाग 1 0:21:30 0:58:49

12-21-2021 Tuesday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 1:02:24

12-21-2021 Tuesday L1035 Sanskrit - Bhaswati Class XII पाठ 3. मातुरा£ा गरȣयसी - भाग 2 0:19:04 1:21:28

12-21-2021 Tuesday L813 Art Education Class XII Kala Utsav - Gujarat 0:27:09 1:48:37

12-21-2021 Tuesday L76 Mathematics Class XII Chapter 4: Properties of Determinants (Episode 2) 0:14:43 2:03:20

12-21-2021 Tuesday L160 Physics Class XII Chapter 3: Current Electricity (Episode 5) 0:22:13 2:25:33

12-21-2021 Tuesday L161 Physics Class XII Chapter 4: Moving Charges and Magnetism (Episode 1) 0:14:37 2:40:10

12-21-2021 Tuesday L162 Physics Class XII Chapter 4: Moving Charges and Magnetism (Episode 2) 0:14:25 2:54:35

12-21-2021 Tuesday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:53



12-22-2021 Wednesday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-22-2021 Wednesday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-22-2021 Wednesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-22-2021 Wednesday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-22-2021 Wednesday L617 English - Vistas Vistas Class XII Chapter 4: The Enemy (Episode 2) 0:25:36 0:34:22

12-22-2021 Wednesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:35:02

12-22-2021 Wednesday L613 जीव ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ  2: पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन (Part 2) 0:14:28 0:49:30

12-22-2021 Wednesday L449 Filler Filler Ele_LG_49 - Gulzaar Bachon Ke Saath 0:12:38 1:02:08

12-22-2021 Wednesday L530 रसायन ͪव£ान Class XII Chapter 1: ठोस अवèथा (भाग1) 0:27:07 1:29:15

12-22-2021 Wednesday L558 ǑहÛदȣ - आरोह Class XII पाठ 3: कँुवर नारायण: कͪवता के बहाने; बात सीधी थी पर 0:30:14 1:59:29

12-22-2021 Wednesday
L133 Political Science - World 

Politics
Class XII Chapter 3: US Hegemony in World Politics (Episode 5) 0:10:25 2:09:54

12-22-2021 Wednesday L422 Filler Filler Corrosion 0:01:46 2:11:40

12-22-2021 Wednesday
L134 Political Science - World 

Politics
Class XII Chapter 4: Alternative Centres of Power (Episode 1) 0:20:31 2:32:11

12-22-2021 Wednesday L825 Filler Class XII App Bumber 0:00:12 2:32:23

12-22-2021 Wednesday
L59 Economics - Micro 

Economics
Class XII Chapter 3: Production Function (Episode 1) 0:22:10 2:54:33

12-22-2021 Wednesday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:51

12-23-2021 Thursday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-23-2021 Thursday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-23-2021 Thursday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-23-2021 Thursday L377 Filler Filler ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY OF SOLUTION 0:02:41 0:04:35

12-23-2021 Thursday L634 मनोͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 4: मनोवै£ाǓनक ͪवकार - भाग 2 0:21:56 0:26:31

12-23-2021 Thursday

L661 राजनीǓत ͪव£ान - ͪवæव 

राजनीǓत

Class XII पाठ 3: समकालȣन ͪवæव मɅ अमरȣकȧ वच[èव - भाग 1 0:27:15 0:53:46

12-23-2021 Thursday

L708 राजनीǓत ͪव£ान - èवतंğ भारत 

मɅ राजनीǓत

Class XII पाठ 4. भारत के ͪवदेश संबंध - भाग 1 0:16:25 1:10:11

12-23-2021 Thursday L654 अथ[शाèğ - समिçट अथ[शाèğ Class XII पाठ 4: आय Ǔनधा[रण - भाग 2 0:29:36 1:39:47

12-23-2021 Thursday L180 History Class XII Chapter 4: Thinkers, Beliefs and Buildings (Episode 3) 0:17:53 1:57:40

12-23-2021 Thursday
L283 Accountancy - Partnership 

Accounts
Class XII Chapter 3: Reconstituition Of A Episodenership Firm - 

Admission Of A Episodener (Episode 5)
0:14:25 2:12:05

12-23-2021 Thursday
L284 Accountancy - Partnership 

Accounts
Class XII Chapter 4: Reconstituition Of A Episodenership Firm - 

Retrirement/Death Of A Episodener (Episode 1)
0:14:20 2:26:25

12-23-2021
L309 Geography - India People 

& Economy
Class XII Chapter 4: Human Settlements (Episode 1) 0:14:53 2:41:18

12-23-2021 Thursday
L310 Geography - India People 

& Economy
Class XII Chapter 4: Human Settlements (Episode 2) 0:13:17 2:54:35



12-23-2021 Thursday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:53

12-24-2021 Friday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-24-2021 Friday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-24-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-24-2021 Friday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-24-2021 Friday L616 English - Vistas Vistas Class XII Chapter 4: The Enemy (Episode 1) 0:26:16 0:35:02

12-24-2021 Friday
L459 Filler Filler Together we can fight with #COVID19. Take precautions to 

protect yourself & your loved ones.
0:01:05 0:36:07

12-24-2021 Friday
L1151 गͨणत Class XII पाठ-4 सारͨणक (भाग 4) 0:25:24

1:01:31

12-24-2021 Friday
L955 भौǓतक ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 3. ͪवɮयुत धारा - भाग 1 0:31:32 1:33:03

12-24-2021 Friday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 1:36:38

12-24-2021 Friday

L556 ǑहÛदȣ - अंतरा Class XII पाठ 3: सिÍचदानंद हȣरानंद वा×èयायन अ£ेय: यह दȣप अकेला; मɇने 

देखा एक बूँद

0:16:19 1:52:57

12-24-2021 Friday L258 Business Studies Class XII Chapter 3: Business Environment (Episode 4) 0:13:10 2:06:07

12-24-2021 Friday L240 Psychology Class XII Chapter 4: Abnormality (Episode 1) 0:16:00 2:22:07

12-24-2021 L241 Psychology Class XII Chapter 4: Factor Affecting Abnormalities (Episode 2) 0:15:26 2:37:33

12-24-2021 Friday L242 Psychology Class XII Chapter 4: Anxiety (Episode 3) 0:17:10 2:54:43

12-24-2021 Friday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:01

12-25-2021 Saturday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-25-2021 Saturday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-25-2021 Saturday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-25-2021 Saturday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:02:34

12-25-2021 Saturday L1030 इǓतहास Class XII पाठ 3. बंधु×व, जाǓत तथा वग[ - भाग 4 0:23:38 0:26:12

12-25-2021 Saturday L540 रसायन ͪव£ान Class XII Chapter 1: ठोस अवèथा (भाग2) 0:38:58 1:05:10

12-25-2021 Saturday L1031 गͨणत Class XII पाठ 3. आåयूह - भाग 2 0:25:37 1:30:47

12-25-2021 Saturday
L201 Sociology - Social Change 

& Development
Class XII Chapter 4: Changes Of Development In Rural Society 

(Episode 2)
0:14:39 1:45:26

12-25-2021 Saturday L543 Sociology - Indian Society Class XII Chapter 1: Introducing Indian Society (Part 1) 0:21:32 2:06:58

12-25-2021 Saturday L163 Physics Class XII Chapter 4: Moving Charges and Magnetism (Episode 3) 0:17:26 2:24:24

12-25-2021 Saturday L164 Physics Class XII Chapter 4: Moving Charges and Magnetism (Episode 4) 0:15:31 2:39:55

12-25-2021 Saturday L27 Biology Class XII Chapter 3: Human Fetus within Uterus (Episode 7) 0:14:36 2:54:31

12-25-2021 Saturday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:49

12-26-2021 Sunday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-26-2021 Sunday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-26-2021 Sunday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:06



12-26-2021 Sunday

L640 समाजशाèğ - सामािजक 

पǐरवत[न एवं ͪवकास

Class XII Chapter 2: सांèकृǓतक पǐरवत[न (Part 2) 0:15:18 0:23:24

12-26-2021 Sunday

L641 समाजशाèğ - सामािजक 

पǐरवत[न एवं ͪवकास

Class XII Chapter 2: सांèकृǓतक पǐरवत[न (Part 3) 0:18:42 0:42:06

12-26-2021 Sunday
L956 भौǓतक ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 3. ͪवɮयुत धारा - भाग 2 0:30:36 1:12:42

12-26-2021 Sunday L449 Filler Filler Ele_LG_49 - Gulzaar Bachon Ke Saath 0:12:38 1:25:20

12-26-2021 Sunday L590 जीव ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ  2: पुçपी पादपɉ मɅ लɇͬ गक Ĥजनन (Part 3) 0:12:01 1:37:21

12-26-2021 Sunday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 1:40:56

12-26-2021 Sunday L322 Chemistry Class XII Chapter 4: Chemical Kinetics (Episode 2) 0:31:34 2:12:30

12-26-2021 Sunday L181 History Class XII Chapter 4: Thinkers, Beliefs and Buildings (Episode 4) 0:15:52 2:28:22

12-26-2021 Sunday L174 History Class XII Chapter 3: Kinship, Caste and Class (Episode 1) 0:12:41 2:41:03

12-26-2021 Sunday L77 Mathematics Class XII Chapter 4: Minors and Cofactors (Episode 3) 0:14:03 2:55:06

12-26-2021 Sunday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:24

12-27-2021 Monday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-27-2021 Monday L560 English - Flamingo Class XII Chapter 3: Deep Water (Episode 1) 0:25:52 0:26:16

12-27-2021 Monday L622 इǓतहास Class XII पाठ 4: ͪवचारक; ͪवæवास और इमारतɅ: सांèकृǓतक ͪवकास - भाग 1 0:24:04 0:50:20

12-27-2021 Monday L693 लेखाशाèğ - ͪवƣीय ͪववरण Class XII पाठ 4. ͪवƣीय ͪववरणɉ का ͪवæलेषण - भाग 1 0:23:48 1:14:08

12-27-2021 Monday L399 ǑहÛदȣ - अͧभåयिÈत और माÚयमClass XII Chapter 2: पğकाǐरता के ͪवͪवध आयाम 0:25:12 1:39:20

12-27-2021 Monday L562 Biology Class XII Chapter 4: Reproductive health (Episode 1) 0:21:49 2:01:09

12-27-2021 Monday L563 Biology Class XII Chapter 4: Reproductive health (Episode 2) 0:21:05 2:22:14

12-27-2021 Monday L323 Chemistry Class XII Chapter 4: Chemical Kinetics (Episode 3) 0:33:25 2:55:39

12-27-2021 Monday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:57

12-28-2021 Tuesday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-28-2021 Tuesday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-28-2021 Tuesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-28-2021 Tuesday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-28-2021 Tuesday
L571 Urdu Gulistan-e-adab 

Class XII
Chapter 3: Umraojaan 0:18:50 0:27:36

12-28-2021 Tuesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:28:16

12-28-2021 Tuesday

L1011 भूगोल - भारत लोग और 
अथ[åयवèथा

Class XII पाठ 4. मानव बिèतयाँ - भाग 1 0:20:01 0:48:17

12-28-2021 Tuesday L653 åयवसाय अÚययन Class XII पाठ 4: Ǔनयोजन - भाग 2 0:20:30 1:08:47

12-28-2021 Tuesday L400 Filler Filler Manav Hriday Ki Sanrachna 0:07:16 1:16:03

12-28-2021 Tuesday L78 Mathematics Class XII Chapter 4: Singular and Non singular Matrix(Episode 4) 0:12:25 1:28:28

12-28-2021 Tuesday L165 Physics Class XII Chapter 4: Moving Charges and Magnetism (Episode 5) 0:23:42 1:52:10



12-28-2021 Tuesday L166 Physics Class XII Chapter 4: Moving Charges and Magnetism (Episode 6) 0:24:54 2:17:04

12-28-2021 Tuesday L996 Physics Class XII Chapter 3. Current Electricity (Episode 1) 0:37:39 2:54:43

12-28-2021 Tuesday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:01

12-29-2021 Wednesday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-29-2021 Wednesday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-29-2021 Wednesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-29-2021 Wednesday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-29-2021 Wednesday L617 English - Vistas Vistas Class XII Chapter 4: The Enemy (Episode 2) 0:25:36 0:34:22

12-29-2021 Wednesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:35:02

12-29-2021 Wednesday L510 जीव ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 1: जीवɉ मɅ जनन (Part 1) 0:12:00 0:47:02

12-29-2021 Wednesday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:47:42

12-29-2021 Wednesday L530 रसायन ͪव£ान Class XII Chapter 1: ठोस अवèथा (Part 1) 0:27:07 1:14:49

12-29-2021 Wednesday L559 ǑहÛदȣ - आरोह Class XII पाठ 4: रघुवीर सहाय: कैमरे मɅ बंद अपाǑहज 0:25:52 1:40:41

12-29-2021 Wednesday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 1:44:16

12-29-2021 Wednesday
L135 Political Science - World 

Politics
Class XII Chapter 4: Alternative Centres of Power (Episode 2) 0:19:42 2:03:58

12-29-2021 Wednesday
L662 Political Science - World 

Politics
Class XII Chapter 3: US Hegemony in World Politics (Episode 1) 0:18:24 2:22:22

12-29-2021 Wednesday
L452 Filler Filler Ele_ART_28 - Kala Utsav – 2019  Music – Instrumental 

Competition: Boys: Arunachal Pradesh
0:06:08 2:28:30

12-29-2021 Wednesday
L60 Economics - Micro 

Economics
Class XII Chapter 3: Law Of Variable Proportions (Episode 2) 0:26:26 2:54:56

12-29-2021 Wednesday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:14

12-30-2021 Thursday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-30-2021 Thursday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-30-2021 Thursday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-30-2021 Thursday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-30-2021 Thursday L635 मनोͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 4: मनोवै£ाǓनक ͪवकार - भाग 3 0:24:52 0:33:38

12-30-2021 Thursday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 0:37:13

12-30-2021 Thursday

L696 राजनीǓत ͪव£ान - èवतंğ भारत 

मɅ राजनीǓत

Class XII पाठ 3. Ǔनयोिजत ͪवकास कȧ राजनीǓत - भाग 1 0:27:36 1:04:49

12-30-2021 Thursday L379 Filler Filler ph Patra ka Prayog 0:09:32 1:14:21

12-30-2021 Thursday L842 Filler Class XII कोरोना पे वार ͧश¢क एवं ͪवɮयाथȸ तैयार 0:03:35 1:17:56

12-30-2021 Thursday
L994 अथ[शाèğ - समिçट अथ[शाèğ Class XII पाठ 3. मुġा और बɇͩ कंग 0:24:07 1:42:03

12-30-2021 Thursday L175 History Class XII Chapter 3: Kinship, Caste and Class (Episode 2) 0:12:50 1:54:53

12-30-2021 Thursday
L285 Accountancy - Partnership 

Accounts
Class XII Chapter 4: Reconstituition Of A Episodenership Firm - 

Retrirement/Death Of A Episodener (Episode 2)
0:14:30 2:09:23



12-30-2021 Thursday L483 Filler Filler Kolkali Dance - Lakshdweep 0:15:50 2:25:13

12-30-2021 Thursday
L298 Geography - Human 

Geography
Class XII Chapter 4: Human Geography : Human Development 

(Episode 1)
0:16:11 2:41:24

12-30-2021 Thursday L490 Filler Filler Nirtya ki Bhasha Ardhchandra 0:13:26 2:54:50

12-30-2021 Thursday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 3:00:08

12-31-2021 Friday L606 Filler Class XII Montage of the Channel 0:00:24 0:00:24

12-31-2021 Friday L1046 Filler Filler Channel Detail & Time Table 0:00:50 0:01:14

12-31-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:01:54

12-31-2021 Friday L380 Filler Class XII Vaishnav Jan to 0:06:52 0:08:46

12-31-2021 Friday L561 English - Flamingo Class XII Chapter 4: The Rattrap (Episode 1) 0:23:59 0:32:45

12-31-2021 Friday L414 Filler Class XII COVID Awareness 0:00:40 0:33:25

12-31-2021 Friday L1032 गͨणत Class XII पाठ 3. आåयूह - भाग 3 0:27:24 1:00:49

12-31-2021 Friday
L957 भौǓतक ͪव£ान Class XII पाठ 3. ͪवɮयुत धारा - भाग 3 0:33:18 1:34:07

12-31-2021 Friday L442 Filler Filler Migratory Birds 0:02:28 1:36:35

12-31-2021 Friday L825 Filler Class XII App Bumber 0:00:12 1:36:47

12-31-2021 Friday L398 ǑहÛदȣ - अͧभåयिÈत और माÚयमClass XII Chapter 1: जनसंचार माÚयम और लेखन 0:36:39 2:13:26

12-31-2021 Friday L259 Business Studies Class XII Chapter 3: Business Environment (Episode 5) 0:10:30 2:23:56

12-31-2021 Friday L483 Filler Filler Kolkali Dance - Lakshdweep 0:15:50 2:39:46

12-31-2021 Friday L243 Psychology Class XII Chapter 4: Somatoform Disorders (Episode 4) 0:14:52 2:54:38

12-31-2021 Friday L827 Patriotic Song... Class XII I will bring Glory to my Nation 0:05:18 2:59:56


